DATE
2/27
2/29
3/7
3/8
3/11
3/12
3/13
3/19
3/20
3/25
3/26
3/26
3/28
4/2
4/5
4/18
4/19
4/22

4/23

2024 Soccer Master Schedule

OPPONENT

Trinity

CGAA

George Walton
Piedmont

CGAA

WSA

Piedmont
Westminster Christian
GMC

GMC

Monsignor Donovan
Trinity

Creekside

Augusta Prep
Monsignor Donovan
Trinity Christian
Westminster Christian
Augusta Prep

Piedmont

LOCATION MS GIRLS VGIRLS V BOYS
Eatonton 5:00

Macon 4:30

Monroe 5:00 7:00
Eatonton 4:00 5:30 7:30
Eatonton 4:30

Augusta 5:30 7:30
Monticello 4:00

Watkinsville 5:00 7:00
Eatonton 5:00

Milledgeville 4:30

Eatonton 5:00
Dublin 4:00

Eatonton 5:00 7:00
Augusta 5:00 7:00
Athens 5:00
Dublin 7:00
Eatonton 5:00 7:00
Eatonton 5:00 7:00
Monticello 5:00 7:00



